COURSES
Greek Law of Succession

Introduction to the Greek Civil
Law

Criminology

Banking Law

International Business

Transactions

Business Acquisitions and

Mergers

Penology

SPRING SEMESTER

Exams schedule for JUNE 2020

DATE
07/07/2020

10/6/2020

25/6/2020

18/6/2020

24/6/2020

11/6/2020

18/6/2020

TIME
18.00-19.30

10.00-12.00

18.30-20.00

17.00-18.00

12.00-16.00

12.00

HALL

A1, 3 Sina str.

NOTES
The exam will be held on line

The exam will be held on line

written exam

The (oral) exam will be held on line (for those who did not
submit an essay)
The exam will be held on line

The exam will be held on line

The exam will be held on line



