## **SPRING SEMESTER**

## Exams schedule for JUNE 2020

	COURSES	DATE	TIME	HALL	NOTES
1.	Greek Law of Succession	07/07/2020	18.00-19.30		The exam will be held on line
2.	Introduction to the Greek Civil Law	10/6/2020	10.00-12.00		The exam will be held on line
3.	Criminology	25/6/2020	18.30-20.00	A1, 3 Sina str.	written exam
4.	Banking Law	18/6/2020	17.00-18.00		The (oral) exam will be held on line (for those who did not submit an essay)
5.	International Business Transactions	24/6/2020	12.00-16.00		The exam will be held on line
6.	Business Acquisitions and Mergers	11/6/2020			The exam will be held on line
7.	Penology	18/6/2020	12.00		The exam will be held on line